
Supplier 
Number Name 

59029 Cornerstone printing & Imaging 
90958 Moody's Investors Service 

139758 Union Pacific Railroad 
308161 Midwest Right of Way Services Inc 
591846 Marvin Investment Management Co 
595784 UNF Charitable Gift Fund 
595784 UNF Charitable Gift Fund 

Grand 
total 

West Haymarket JPA Check Register 
10/28/10 through 11/03/10 

Remark 

BNSF Master/Exchange Exhibi 
WH Facility Bonds 2010A 
Track work #3 
Relocations 
Program Admin 9/16/10-10/15/10 
Arena 
Eng (Olsson's) 

Do 
Ty 

PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 

Document 
Number 

--------

1228987 
1229899 
1230221 
1230220 
1229903 
1229629 
1229629 

Amount 

317.24 
37,500.00 
10,955.21 

136.00 
6,800.00 

1,093,049.44 
365,179.79 

Page 
Date 

Check 
Date 

-------

10/28/10 
11/03/10 
11/03/10 
11/03/10 
11/03/10 
11/03/10 
11/03/10 

1 
- 11/15/10 

Check 
Number 

--------

00040361 
00432263 
00432264 
00432265 
00432266 
00432267 
00432267 


